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lop poxaeHuna 2004 - 2006
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON

Pamunus, Nvs

3annbiB 1 13 12

1 ®POJIOB Oner
MY3/TAHOB Tumodei
HYPMALLEB ApmaTt
MOPO3O0B ViBaH
ABEPbAHOB Anekcei
BACOB Tumodpein
HOBOCE/IbLIEB Erop
[YBAHCKWIA Masen

O~NO UGB WN

3annbiB 2 n3 12

30/10TOB ApTém
FTAJTAKTMIOHOB CTtaHucnas
KM KOHCTaHTUH
BONOAYEHKO AnekcaHap
XMENEBCKWI VsaH
HA3APYYK TuxoH
KANYTVIH l'eopruii
BEHLUKYC ApTém
HYPMALLEB ApTém

o

O ~NO O~ WNDNPR

3annbiB 3 n3 12

YCOB lpuropwii
CYPOB JaHuvn
POMAHOB AnekcaHgp
B/INHOB BukTop
BONOABKNH Makcum
JOHCKOB Apocnas
HAYMOB AnekcaHap
NMOMOSOB VisaH
OJEPHOBWY Bnagucnas
KOHOPATOB Kupunn

o

©Coo~NOoOOOD~WN PR

3annsiB 4 n3 12

CYPOBEHKOB Aptyp
KOPHEEB AnekcaHgp
KOBAJIEB WBaH
ArAHVIH Hukuta
XWNWH BborpgaH
MALLEHKOB WMBaH
CbICOJIETVH Huknta
KOCTUH Tumyp
KPKOKOB AnekcaHap
MATPOCOB BukTop

©CoOo~NOO O WNPEFO
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KomaHga

MAY CLU Ne2, NMpoTBMHO
Hemo/Mockswny, Mocksa
KpacHoropck

Mocksa

CLLU BecHa YCL| KOHoCTb, Nogonsck
MAY CLU Ne2, MNpoTBuHO

Mocksa

CLU LICKA, OamnHL0BO

CK AnHamo, Mocksa

CK AnHamo, Mocksa

Vctpa

CK AvnHamo, Mocksa

MAY CLUOP "tOnuTtep", HwxHWiA Tarn
CLW LLCKA, OguHu0oBO

CLU Ne77 BycuHoBo, MockBa

MAY CLU Ne2, lNpoTBuHO
KpacHoropck

CK AnHamo, Mocksa

®u3Kynbt, PocTOB-Ha-[lo0HY
SWIMMING STARS CLUB, CrI16
BycuHoBo, Mocksa

CLUOP no nnasaHuio, MbITULLN
CLLU "MaHex", JlJomoHOCOB
BycnHoBo, Mocksa

OHOCLL Hennposo

CLU LICKA, OamnHL0BO

MAY CK "AtnaHTt", lomogenoso

YOP Ne4 um.'omenbckoro, Mocksa
CK AvnHamo, Mocksa

CLU-3 HoBouepkacck

CLUOP no nnasaHuio, MbITULLN
OHOCLL Ne3, Anpeneska

Teepckas obnactb, TBepb
KpacHoropck

MAY CK "AtnaHTt", lomogenoso
Mocksa

KoTensHukn

3aaBoyHOE Bpems

RUS 1:44.21
RUS 1:40.05
RUS 1:38.00
RUS 1:36.80
RUS 1:37.80
RUS 1:38.36
RUS 1:43.00
RUS 1:47.80
RUS 1:36.00
RUS 1:36.00
RUS 1:35.00
RUS 1:35.00
RUS 1:34.00
RUS 1:35.00
RUS 1:35.00
RUS 1:35.08
RUS 1:36.00
RUS 1:32.30
RUS 1:30.00
RUS 1:30.00
RUS 1:29.83
RUS 1:28.50
RUS 1:29.00
RUS 1:30.00
RUS 1:30.00
RUS 1:30.50
RUS 1:33.10
RUS 1:28.50
RUS 1:28.00
RUS 1:28.00
RUS 1:28.00
RUS 1:27.80
RUS 1:28.00
RUS 1:28.00
RUS 1:28.00
RUS 1:28.35
RUS 1:28.50
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3annbiB 513 12

1 MAP®EHOB Hukonaii
KYPOUKWH Huknta
LWYNbIr’MH Makcum
ONMPBbIWKO VBaH
XPAMKOBCKUIA Makcum
MbIMPWH KoHCcTaHTuH
MAMEHOB faHunn
KALLEEB denop

O~Noobh WwWN

3annsiB 6 n3 12

MOTAMNEHKO ApTtem
KPABUMHCKUIA Angpeii
KOPLUYHOB Cepreii
CMNPHOB Bnagucnas
MAKAPOB HOpwi
APYUNH CemeH
CA®OHHKOK Ipuropwii
CKNAPEHKO WMBaH
ANNAYLLOHKOB Muxaun

©oOo~NOO U1l WNO

3an/big 7 13 12
BOBPLILEB VBaH
PACOBCKW MNasen
CYPOBOB Makcum
MUXANNOB ApTem
BAPAHOB Banepwii
OCUMOB Kupunn
TAOBIWEHKO Hukuta
PUNNIMEHKO daHuun
BEMHWH Kunpnnn
B/NACOB fApocnas

o

© oOo~NOOD WN -

3annbiB 8 n3 12

BACW/bEB AnekcaHap
YPAEBCKNW Hukuta
CABWY Kunpunn
30N0OTHULKNI Anekceit
UBEJIEB [eHuc
CAXAPOB lpuropwii
HECTEPOB faHuun
MBAHOB Marseii
BYTbIINH CaBenwii
TPEXOB [faxuun

O o ~NOOUhS WNPFO
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HOHocTe Mocksbl TPY I, MockBa
tOHocTb Mocksbl TPY I, MockBa
AHO®I, Canexapg

WcTpa

Cam60-70 "FOHOoCTb", MockBa
CLUOP no nnasaHuto, MbITULLN
CLLU Ne4 , MockBa

Op6wuTa, A3epXuHckuii MO

tOHocTb Poccnn, CMoneHck

CLL Ne62 , Mockea

CLU Ne4 , MockBa

AHO LCTI1, Mocksa

AKyTCK

CLUOP "HOHOCTb MockBbI", MocKBa
CLU BecHa YCL, KOHoCTb, MNopgonbek
Opb6uTa, A3epxuHcknii MO

AHOCL "AenbthmH", BpsaHck

Cl LCKA, OanHuoBO

AKYTCK

CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl", MockBa
MAYAO OOy, "HentyH", Wénkoso
CLL Ne4 , MockBa

CK AuHamo, Mocksa

®OK "MasypHblii”, MockBa

tOHocTb Poccnn, CMoneHck

CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbI", MockBa
CK Kpuctann, 9nektpoctasib

HOHocTe Mocksbl TPY I, MockBa
[enbuH, Moaonsbek

CLU Ne70 "MonHusg", Mockea
SWIMMINSK, Minsk

MAY CLU, XumKn

Cam60-70 "HOHocTb", MockBa
tOHocTb Mocksbl TPY[], Mocksa
CLL Ne 82, MockBsa

ONIMMNNA, Benukue Jykn
MockBa

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

T
i~

Bon

1:26.18
1:26.00
1:26.00
1:25.00
1:25.00
1:26.00
1:26.00
1:27.77

1:24.75
1:24.00
1:24.00
1:24.00
1:24.00
1:24.00
1:24.00
1:24.65
1:25.00

1:23.50
1:23.00
1:22.00
1:22.00
1:22.00
1:22.00
1:22.00
1:23.00
1:23.50
1:23.70

1:22.00
1:21.00
1:21.00
1:20.49
1:20.00
1:20.05
1:20.50
1:21.00
1:21.61
1:22.00
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3annbiB 9 n3 12

AKAEMOB 'ne6
MPOCBEPHWVKOB Wnbs
CUHWUbBIH NBaH
TPYBWH Wropb
CHETKOB Hukuta
COKOIJIOB ApTtem
'YCEB AHgpeli
PELWETHAK CtenaH
BOPOHWH Aptem

© O~NUOA~WNPREO

3annbiB 10 3 12

MCAKOB [leHuc

BYAAK Kupnnn

CA®POHOB faHuun
KY3bMWH AnekcaHap
BOAKWH Knpnnn
XOPOLWWNBbLUEB KoHcTaHTUH
KPYTJIOB Hukuta
MOPOLWKWNH Muxann
'YPEEB AnekcaHnap

O NO O~ WNEFO

3annbiB 11 n3 12

MNETPOCAH AHuc
AY3AK Makcum
MOMOLLKOB AmMuTpwii
OYMAHOB Makcum
MVHBKOB Makcum
TKAUEHKO AnekcaHgp
OBCEWNUYK Marseii
TPABOBCKUW Mne6
KYPVHOB [aHuna

© oOo~NO UL WEFE O

3annbiB 12 n3 12

FPUTOPEHKO Kupunn
CKNAPOB Tumodbeii
CAHXXWEB Bnagucnas
IMTBNHOB Knpunn
MABNOBCKMUIA CtenaH
MAKAPOB Apocnas
ObAKOB AnekcaHgp
MYTPO AnekcaHgp
JNEBYKOB WNnbsa
3YBKOB WBaH

O o ~NOOUhS WNPFO
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AHO®IM, Canexapp,

CLU Ne4 , MockBa

MAY CK "AtnaHT", JoMmo4e0BO
CLUOP-22 , PocTtoB Ha [oHy
ONIMMIMNUA, Benukune Jlykn

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

AHOCLU BBC Bsisbma, CmoneHckass 06 RUS

CLL Ne 82, MockBa
CLU Ne104, MockBa

RUS
RUS

CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbI", MockBa RUS

CLUOP Ne9, Uebokcapbl

RUS

CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl", MockBa RUS

HOHocTe Mockebl TPY/[], MockBa
WcTpa

CLL Ne62, MockBa

MBY CLLUOP Nel4, KanuHuHrpag,
CAHOLOP no BBC 3KPAH, CI16
JvHamo Teepb

BycuHoBo, Mocksa

CLU Ne77 BycuHoBo, Mockea
MAY CK "AtnaHTt", Jomoaen080
CLW LCKA, OguHuoBO

CK AuHamo, Mocksa

BY CLUOP Ne64, MockBa
Bopo6beBbl [opbl, MockBa
MBYC OCLLUOP, OanHL0BO
Bappakyaa, KpoHwtaar
AHOCL "CatypH", PameHckoe

Cam60-70 "HOHocTb", MockBa
CAOWOP no BBC 3KPAH, CI16
MBY CLUOP Nel4, KanuHuHrpag,
OHOCLL Nel0, NBaHOBO

CLLU Ne4 , MockBa

BOY wkona 2005, Mocksa
Bappakyaa, KpoHwTaar

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

CLU BecHa YCL, FOHoCTb, MNopgosbek RUS

HOHocTb Poccumn, CMoneHck
CLUOP Ne23, MockBa

RUS
RUS

T
i~

Bon

1:20.00
1:20.00
1:19.20
1:18.90
1:18.10
1:18.41
1:19.50
1:20.00
1:20.00

1:18.00
1:16.76
1:16.50
1:16.00
1:15.00
1:15.40
1:16.00
1:16.50
1:18.00

1:14.59
1:14.40
1:13.80
1:12.56
1:13.00
1:14.00
1:14.00
1:14.50
1:15.00

1:11.80
1:10.30
1:10.00
1:07.00
1:04.10
1:07.00
1:09.88
1:10.00
1:11.50
1:12.00
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